
Carrier Name 

Adiss Limo LLC 
13989 East Utah Circle 
Aurora, CO 80012 

American Frontier Limo & Shuttle 
13081 East 13th Place Apartment # 9 
Aurora, CO 80011 

AMPM Limo LLC 
19555 East Iowa Circle 
Aurora, CO 80017 

Armstrong Towing & Services LLC 
5341 Monroe Street 
Denver, CO 80216 

Banaadir Transportation Company 
1450 South Havana Street Suite 736 
Aurora, CO 80012 

BareKnuckle Transport Inc 
3676 Quail Street 
Wheat Ridge, CO 80033 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
0 Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

0 • Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (QPR) 

Hearing C~cle Listing 
Hearing Date: 7/14/2015 

Mail Date: 6/19/2015 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 
LL-02939 

LL-02675 

LL-02718 

T-04469 

B-10003 

HHG-00421 

Selected Cycle: 7/14/2015 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form 12 (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form GL (General Liability) 
Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Exh. No. 
A pl. No. 
Witness 

Date 

Cancel Date 
July 7, 2015 

July 8, 2015 

July 10, 2015 

June 26, 2015 
June 26, 2015 

June 5, 2014 

July 4, 2015 
July 4, 2015 
July 4, 2015 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# 
05784-INS 

05762-INS 

05772-INS 

05797-INS 

05794-INS 

05800-INS 

07/14/2015 10:21 
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Decision No. R15-0728 
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Carrier Name 

Colorado Best Transportation Inc 
1516 South Ironton Street 
Aurora, CO 80017 

Colorado Moving and Storage Inc 
4240 Clayton Street 
Denver, CO 80216 

Denver Street Bus LLP 
7471 South Eudora Way 
Centennial, CO 80122 

D'LUX Shuttle Service LLC 
16835 East Idaho Circle Apartment 201 
Aurora, CO 80017 

Englewood Express Limo 
17090 East Ford Drive# 209 
Aurora, CO 80017 

Executive Rides 
1001 16th Street B-180 # 117 
Denver, CO 80265 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
n Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

•n Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado - Pu bl ic Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (QPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 7/14/2015 

Mail Date: 6/19/2015 

PUC No/ 
Docket No Insurance 
B-9945 Form E (Liability) 

HHG-00129 Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 
Form GL (General Liability) 

55835 Form E (Liability) 

LL-02388 Form E (Liability) 

LL-02859 Form E (Liability) 

LL-02117 Form E (Liability) 

Selected Cycle: 7/ 14/2015 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R15-0728 

Proceeding No. 15C-0479-INS 
Page 2 of 5

Cancel Date 
July 14, 2015 

July 2, 2015 
July1 , 2015 
July1,2015 

July 2, 2015 

June 26, 2015 

July 8, 2015 

July 8, 2015 

Resolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

Case # 
05761-INS 

05779-INS 

05743-INS 

05769-INS 

05748-INS 

05780-INS 

07/14/2015 10:21 
Page 2 of 5 



State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing C~cle Listing 
Hearing Date: 7/14/2015 

Mail Date: 6/19/2015 

PUC No/ 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R15-0728 

Proceeding No. 15C-0479-INS 
Page 3 of 5

Carrier Name 

Full Throttle Towing Inc. 
8442 Timberwood Street 
Highlands Ranch, CO 80126 

JECO INC 
P.O. Box21551 
DENVER, CO 80221 

Joshua's Towing & Recovery Specialist, LLC 
4 735 Everett Street 
Wheatridge, CO 80033 

KINGS Towing and Recovery L. L. C. 
P.O. Box 140065 
Edgewater, CO 80214 

Mat Dog, LLC 
0050 County Road 110 Building 2 
Glenwood Springs, CO 81601 

Mile High Car Service LLC 
7004 East Warren Drive 
Denver, CO 80224 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

••• Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

Docket No 

T-04441 

T-04495 

T-04347 

T-03203 

T-3097 

LL-02567 

Selected Cycle: 7/14/20 I 5 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (liability) 
Form 12 (Cargo) 

Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (liability) 

Form E (liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (liability) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form 12 (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 

Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date 
June 30, 2015 
June 30, 2015 

July 9, 2015 
July?, 2015 
July 7, 2015 

July 3, 2015 
July 3, 2015 

July 1, 2015 
July 1, 2015 
July 1, 2015 

July 7, 2015 
July 7, 2015 
July 7, 2015 

June 24, 2015 

Resolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# 

05798-INS 

05763-INS 

05768-INS 

05783-INS 

05792-INS 

05741-INS 

07/14/2015 10:21 
Page 3 of 5 



State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 7/14/2015 

Mail Date: 6/19/2015 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R15-0728 

Proceeding No. 15C-0479-INS 
Page 4 of 5

Carrier Name 
morel lerma terrazas 
dba morel's automobile recycling 
4128 Monroe Street 
Denver, CO 80216 

Priority One Moving & Hauling LLC 
dba Priority One Moving & Hauling 
10103 County Rd 174 
Kiowa, CO 80117 

Pyramid Limousine LLC 
5463 South Sicily Street 
Aurora, CO 80015 

Red Star Limousine Service LLC 
2029 South Hannibal Street Unit E 
Aurora, CO 80013 

SMT Limousine LLC 
1675 South Birch Street# 708 
Denver, CO 80222 

United transportation 
9477 East Missouri Avenue 
Denver, CO 80247 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _ rslt_ hearing_ cycle _list 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenene 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 
T-03755 

HHG-00404 

LL-01169 

LL-02224 

LL-02302 

LL-02595 

Selected Cycle: 7 / 14/20I 5 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 
Form GL (General Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date 
July 13, 2015 
July 13, 2015 

July 9, 2015 
July 9, 2015 
July 9, 2015 

July 14, 2015 

July 1, 2015 

July 10, 2015 

June 27, 2015 

IResolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

le ase# 
05788-INS 

05746-INS 

05738-INS 

05739-INS 

05757-INS 

05770-INS 

07/14/2015 10:21 

Page 4 of 5 



State of Colorado - Public Util ities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R15-0728 

Proceeding No. 15C-0479-INS 
Page 5 of 5

Hearing Date: 7/14/2015 
Mail Date: 6/19/2015 

PUC No/ 
Carrier Name Docket No __lnsu____ __.;;.a- ;.._ ;..;_e_. Resolution Case#___rance_________. c - ncel-Dat-

LL-02708 Form E (Liability) June 24, 2015 PENDING 05781-INS 

US TRANSIT 
3601 South Andes Way 
Aurora, CO 80013 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause Selected Cycle: 7/14/2015 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured Type: SHOW CAUSE 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required Resolution Code: PENDING 

d _ rslt_hearing_ cycle _list 07/14/2015 10:21 
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