Appendix A Decision No. R15-0728 Proceeding No. 15C-0479-INS Page 1 of 5

# **Hearing Cycle Listing**

Hearing Date: 7/14/2015 Mail Date: 6/19/2015

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Adiss Limo LLC 13989 East Utah Circle Aurora, CO 80012	LL-02939	Form E (Liability)	July 7, 2015	PENDING	05784-INS
American Frontier Limo & Shuttle 13081 East 13th Place Apartment # 9 Aurora, CO 80011	LL-02675	Form E (Liability)	July 8, 2015	PENDING	05762-INS
AMPM Limo LLC  19555 East Iowa Circle Aurora, CO 80017	LL-02718	Form E (Liability)	July 10, 2015	PENDING	05772-INS
Armstrong Towing & Services LLC  341 Monroe Street  Penver, CO 80216	T-04469	Form 12 (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	June 26, 2015 June 26, 2015	PENDING	05797-INS
Banaadir Transportation Company 1450 South Havana Street Suite 736 Aurora, CO 80012	B-10003	Form E (Liability)	June 5, 2014	PENDING	05794-INS
BareKnuckle Transport Inc 3676 Quail Street Wheat Ridge, CO 80033	HHG-00421	Form GL (General Liability) Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	July 4, 2015 July 4, 2015 July 4, 2015	PENDING	05800-INS
		Exh. No	0979-INS		
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause  ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured  *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required  d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list  Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Selected Cycle: 7/14/2015 Type: SHOW CAUSE esolution Code: PENDING	Witness Date	4/15		07/14/2015 10:21 Page 1 of 5

#### State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR)

# **Hearing Cycle Listing**

Hearing Date: 7/14/2015 Mail Date: 6/19/2015

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Colorado Best Transportation Inc 1516 South Ironton Street Aurora, CO 80017	B-9945	Form E (Liability)	July 14, 2015	PENDING	05761-INS
Colorado Moving and Storage Inc 4240 Clayton Street Denver, CO 80216	HHG-00129	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo) Form GL (General Liability)	July 2, 2015 July 1, 2015 July 1, 2015	PENDING	05779-INS
Denver Street Bus LLP 7471 South Eudora Way Centennial, CO 80122	55835	Form E (Liability)	July 2, 2015	PENDING	05743-INS
D'LUX Shuttle Service LLC 16835 East Idaho Circle Apartment 201 Aurora, CO 80017	LL-02388	Form E (Liability)	June 26, 2015	PENDING	05769-INS
Englewood Express Limo 17090 East Ford Drive # 209 Aurora, CO 80017	LL-02859 -	Form E (Liability)	July 8, 2015	PENDING	05748-INS
Executive Rides 1001 16th Street B-180 # 117 Denver, CO 80265	LL-02117	Form E (Liability)	July 8, 2015	PENDING	05780-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause	Selected Cycle: 7/14/2015		8		
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured  *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required  d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list  Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				07/14/2015 10:21 Page 2 of 5

Appendix A Decision No. R15-0728 Proceeding No. 15C-0479-INS Page 3 of 5

## **Hearing Cycle Listing**

Hearing Date: 7/14/2015 Mail Date: 6/19/2015

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Full Throttle Towing Inc. 8442 Timberwood Street Highlands Ranch, CO 80126	T-04441	Form E (Liability) Form 12 (Cargo)	June 30, 2015 June 30, 2015	PENDING	05798-INS
JECO INC P.O. Box 21551 DENVER, CO 80221	T-04495	Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	July 9, 2015 July 7, 2015 July 7, 2015	PENDING	05763-INS
Joshua's Towing & Recovery Specialist, LLC 4735 Everett Street Wheatridge, CO 80033	T-04347	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	July 3, 2015 July 3, 2015	PENDING	05768-INS
KINGS Towing and Recovery L. L. C. P.O. Box 140065 Edgewater, CO 80214	T-03203	Form E (Liability) Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form 12 (Cargo)	July 1, 2015 July 1, 2015 July 1, 2015	PENDING	05783-INS
Mat Dog, LLC 0050 County Road 110 Building 2 Glenwood Springs, CO 81601	T-3097	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo) Form 14 (Garage Keepers)	July 7, 2015 July 7, 2015 July 7, 2015	PENDING	05792-INS
Mile High Car Service LLC 7004 East Warren Drive Denver, CO 80224	LL-02567	Form E (Liability)	June 24, 2015	PENDING	05741-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 7/14/2015 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				07/44/0045-40-04
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette					07/14/2015 10:21 Page 3 of 5

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR)

Appendix A Decision No. R15-0728 Proceeding No. 15C-0479-INS Page 4 of 5

Page 4 of 5

### **Hearing Cycle Listing**

Hearing Date: 7/14/2015 Mail Date: 6/19/2015

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
morel lerma terrazas dba morel's automobile recycling 4128 Monroe Street Denver, CO 80216	T-03755	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	July 13, 2015 July 13, 2015	PENDING	05788-IN
Priority One Moving & Hauling LLC dba Priority One Moving & Hauling 10103 County Rd 174 Kiowa, CO 80117	HHG-00404	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo) Form GL (General Liability)	July 9, 2015 July 9, 2015 July 9, 2015	PENDING	05746-INS
Pyramid Limousine LLC 5463 South Sicily Street Aurora, CO 80015	LL-01169	Form E (Liability)	July 14, 2015	PENDING	05738-INS
Red Star Limousine Service LLC 2029 South Hannibal Street Unit E Aurora, CO 80013	LL-02224	Form E (Liability)	July 1, 2015	PENDING	05739-INS
SMT Limousine LLC 1675 South Birch Street # 708 Denver, CO 80222	LL-02302	Form E (Liability)	July 10, 2015	PENDING	05757-INS
United transportation 9477 East Missouri Avenue Denver, CO 80247	LL-02595	Form E (Liability)	June 27, 2015	PENDING	05770-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list	Selected Cycle: 7/14/2015 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				07/14/2015 10:2

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR)

Appendix A Decision No. R15-0728 Proceeding No. 15C-0479-INS Page 5 of 5

#### **Hearing Cycle Listing**

Hearing Date: 7/14/2015 Mail Date: 6/19/2015

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
	LL-02708	Form E (Liability)	June 24, 2015	PENDING	05781-INS

**US TRANSIT** 3601 South Andes Way Aurora, CO 80013

\* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause \*\* Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured \*\*\* Denotes \$5 million insurance required

d\_rslt\_hearing\_cycle\_list

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette

Selected Cycle: 7/14/2015 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING

07/14/2015 10:21

Page 5 of 5